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Trinity College Jalandhar  
Academic Calendar 2022-23 

          

Sr. 

No 
Date Day Activity  Organiser 

1 29.07.2022 to 

30.07.22 Friday-Saturday 

Academic Retreat  
Staff Secretary 

2 01.08.2022 Monday Reopening of Session   

3 
01-08-22 to  

05.08.2022 
Monday-Friday 

Intensive Training for 

Beginners        

Rev Sr. 

Elseena 

(Coordinator) 

 

4 10.08.2022 Wednesday  Teej Celebrations  

Asst. Prof 

Daljeet and Dr 

Rekha with 

Gender Equity 

Forum 

 

5 12.08.2022 Friday  Independence Day Celebration NCC and NSS   

6 13.08.2022 Saturday Teej Celebrations  
Dept. of 

Cosmetology 
 

  15.08.2022 Monday Holiday (Independence Day)     

7 18.08.2022 Thursday  Entrepreneurship Day 

 EDC, IIC, 

Dept. of 

Commerce 

 

  19.08.2022 Friday Holiday ( Janmashtami)    

8 20.08.2022 Saturday 

Orientation and Induction 

Program for new staff 

members 
(IQAC)  

9 22.8.2022 Monday 
Inaugural Prayer session 

(UG/PG) 
Student 

Welfare 
 

10 

 23.08.2022 

to 

24.08.2022 

Tuesday-

Wednesday 

Awareness Lecture 
Economics 

Dept 
 

11 25.08.2022  Thursday 

Extension lecture/ SDP on 

Health & Fitness  

Dept. of 

Commerce/ 

Asst. Prof. 

Karanvir 

 

12 
26.08.2022- 

27.08.2022 
Friday 

Induction Program for Ist Year 

Students 
IQAC  

13 27.08.2022 Saturday 
Freshers’ Day  Student's 

Welfare 
 

14 29.08.2022 Monday 
National Sports Day  ( TCJ 

+TIMT) 
Asst.  Prof. 

Karanvir 
 

15 30.08.2022 Tuesday 
Seminar on Leadership Skills College 

Cabinet 
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Visit to Bank Dept. of 

Economics 
 

16 31.08.2022 Wednesday  

Amal Scaria Memorial and  

Endowment Lecture 

Asst. Prof. 

Jessy Julian 

(Computer 

Science) 

 

Poetry Recitation Competition 

on Amrita Pritam/ Shiv Kumar 

Batalvi 

Punjabi 

Department   
 

SDP Dept. of 

Economics  
 

17 02.09.2022 Friday IQAC Meeting  (IQAC)  

18 03.09.2022 Saturday 
National Nutrition week Dept. of 

Sciences 
 

19 05.09.2022 Monday 
Teacher’s Day Celebrations College 

Cabinet 
 

20 
6.9.2022 to 

8.9.2022 

Tuesday- 

Thursday 

Cricket Match  ( Men & 

Women) 

Physical 

Education 

Dept. 

 

21 07.09.2022 Wednesday  

Extension Lecture Career 

Guidance for first Year 

students  

Traning & 

Placement 
 

  09.09.2022 Friday Holiday (Baba Sodal Mela)  

22 13.09.2022 Tuesday 
Visit to PTU Library for B.lib 

Students 
Library  

23 14.09.2022 Wednesday  Competitions on Hindi Diwas 
Asst. Prof. 

Ritu (Arts) 
 

24 15.09.2022 Thursday  Cleanliness Drive NSS  

25 16.09.2022 Friday 

Comfest Commerce  

Jigyasa series (Lecture) 
Economics 

Dept 
 

SDP 
Computer 

Science 
 

Entrepreneurial Activity 
Incubation and 

EDC/ IIC 
 

26 17.09.2022 Saturday 

5'S inspection IQAC  

Faculty Development 

Programme for TEACHING 

STAFF with Research Cell 

Staff Secretary  

27 20-22.9.2022 
Tuesday- 

Thursday 

Volleyball Match (Men/ 

Women) 

Physical 

Education 

Dept. 

 

28 22.09.2022 Thursday  
Boost up session for finishing 

school 
IQAC  

29 23.09.2022 Friday 
Awareness Seminar of Traffic 

Rules 
NSS  
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30 24.09.2022 Saturday 

NSS Day-Tree Plantation and 

plastic free campus rally under 

go green club  

NSS  

31 28.09.2022 Wednesday  

Orientation Session regarding 

Gender Equity Forum, Internal 

Complaint Committee  
(Gender 

Equity) 
 

32 29.09.2022 Thursday  
Shaurya Series Talk with 

Retired Armed Forces Officers 
(NCC)  

33 30.09.2022 Friday 

Workshop on Skin Care Dept of 

Cosmetology 
 

E-Warrior Activity ( 

Cleanliness Drive) 
College 

Cabinet 
 

Expert talk on Competitive  

Examination 
Training & 

Placement Cell 
 

Zenith  Asst. Prof. 

Daljeet Kaur & 

Dr. Rekha  

Arts Dept. 

 

34 01.10.2022 Saturday 

International Day for Natural 

Disaster reduction 
Dept of 

Science 
 

Extension Lecture  Commerce 

Dept. 
 

Talk On Start Up Day EDC, 

Incubation 

Centre and IIC 

 

 
  2.10.2022 Sunday Holiday ( Gandhi Jyanti )    

35 6.10.22 Thursday  
 UN DAY Student 

Welfare 
 

36 07.10.2022 Friday 

Expert talk on Resume Writing  Finishing 

School 
 

Awareness on Fundamental 

Rights & Responsibilities 
Student 

Welfare 
 

Visit to Wild Life Sanctuary Dr. Monika 

(Science) 
 

  9.10.2022 Sunday 
Holiday ( Maharishi Valmiki 

Jayanti) 
   

37 
10.10.22 to 

12.10.22 

Monday- 

Wednesday 

Kabaddi Men/ Women Physical 

Education 

Dept. 

 

38 11.10.22 Tuesday 
Karwachauth Event Dept. of 

Cosmetology 
 

39 14.10.2022 Friday 

 Jigyasa Series (Lecture)  Dept. of 

Economics 
 

Innovation Activity Incubation 

Centre, EDC 

and IIC 
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40 15.10.2022 Saturday 

One day Trip/ Blooming Buds 

Level I (Online) 

All 

Departments/ 

Asst. Prof. 

Samriti 

 

41 17.10.2022 Monday 
Inter  College Competition Cultural 

Committee 
 

42 19.10.2022 Wednesday 
Workshop on Personality 

Development 
NCC  

43 20.10.2022 Thursday  

Live Expert Talk 1/ Outreach 

Programme 
Social Media / 

Dept. of 

Computer Sci. 

 

44 21.10.2022 Friday 

Digital Poster Making 

Competition 

Social Media 

and IIC 

 

 
Diwali Celebrations Dept. of 

Economics 
 

  
22.10.22-

25.10.22 

Saturday- 

Tuesday 

Diwali Holidays 
   

45 22.10.22 Tuesday 
Digital Poster Making 

Competition on Gurupurab 
 Social Media  

46 
27.10.22 - 

07.11.22 

Thursday-

Monday 

House Exams (UG/PG 

Students) 
Exam 

Committee 
 

47 05.11.22 Saturday 
Blooming Buds Level II 

(Offline) 
Asst. Prof. 

Samriti  
 

48 07.11.2022 Monday Guru Purav Celebrations Faculty of Arts  

  8.11.22 Tuesday 
Holiday (Guru Purav Shri Guru 

Nanak Dev Ji) 
   

49 09.11.2022 Wednesday 

Session on incubation/ 

accelerator  
Incubation 

Centre, IIC 

and EDC 

 

One day soft skill training on 

inter personal communication 

and team work (Final year, 

Arts) 

English Dept.  

50 10.11.2022 Thursday SDP 
Dr. Monika 

(Science) 
 

51 11.11.2022 Friday PPT making Competition Soc. Sci Dept  

52 11.11.2022 Friday 
Kho-Kho Match (Men/ 

Women)  
Dept. of 

Physical Ed 
 

53 12.11.2022 Saturday 
 PTM (UG/ PG Students) PTM 

Coordinator 
 

54 14.11.2022 Monday 
Children's Day Student 

Welfare 
 

55 
16.11.2022 - 

22.11.22 

Wednesday-

Tuesday 

Book reading Week 
Library  

56 18.11.2022 Friday 

Industrial Institution interface Dept. of 

Commerce and 

IIC 

 



 

16 | P a g e  
 

Outreach (Good will 

Blessings) 

Asst. Prof. 

Ashok Kumar, 

Karanvir & 

Ritu Bala 

 

Techno Trivia (InterSchool 

Comp.) 
Asst. Prof. 

Rajinder kaur 
 

57 19.11.2022 Saturday 

Faculty Development 

programme for NON 

TEACHING STAFF 

Rev. Sr. 

Elseena 
 

Expert talk EDC, IIC and 

IPR 
 

Inspiration Day- The Birth 

Anniversary of late President 

Dr. A.P.J Abdul Kalam Is 

Celebrated as "Reading 

Inspiration Day" 

Library  

Alumni Meet 
Dept. Of 

Economics 
 

Face to Face meet with local 

freedom Fighters 
Dr. Soni (Arts)  

Tech Savy 1 Dept of 

Computer Sci. 
 

58 22.11.2022 Tuesday 

Extension Lecture on 

Trichology 
Dept of 

Cosmetology 
 

Essay Writing/ Book review  Library  

59 23.11.2022 Friday 
Book Mark/ Design a book 

cover 
Library  

60 24.11.2022 Thursday 
 Guest Lecture on "Training 

the Young Mind" 
Gender Equity  

61 25.11.2022 Friday NCC Day Celebration NCC  

62 01.12.2022 Thursday 

Final University Exam for 

Semester I, III, V (UGC & PG) 

Exam 

Committee 

 

 
World Anti- AIDS day Under 

Red Ribbon Club 
NSS  

63 03.12.2022 Saturday 
National Seminar Asst. Prof 

Jessy Julian 
 

64 09.12.2022 Friday 
I day FDP on Team Building 

and Collaboration 
Dr. Sonia 

(Arts) 
 

65  12.12.22 Monday 
5'S inspection/ Secret Santa 

(Outreach Programme) 
IQAC/ Dept. 

of Economics 
 

66 21.12.2022 Wednesday 
Alumni Meet Arts & 

Commerce 
 

67 22.12.2022 Thursday 
Christmas Celebrations for 

staff 

Department of 

Commerce 

 

 

  
23.12.2022 - 

01.01. 2023 
Friday-Sunday 

Winter Break 
  

 

 
68 02.01.2023 Monday Reopening of odd semester   
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69 06.01.2023 Friday Faculty Development Program IQAC  

70 13.01.2023 Friday 

Lohri Celebrations Department of 

Computer 

Science 

 

  14.01.2023 Saturday Holiday (Makkar Sankranti)    

71 16.01.2023 Monday 
SDP On Career Guidance Asst. Prof. 

Ritu (Arts) 
 

72 19.01.2023 Thurday Visit to Printing Press Library  

  20.01.2023 Friday 
Holiday (Shri Guru Gobind 

Singh Jayanti) 
   

73 21.01.2023 Saturday 
Inter College Competition on 

Business Idea Plan 
IPR Cell  

74 23.01.23 Monday 
National Seminar Dept of 

Cosmetology 
 

75 25.01.2023 Wednesday  
Republic Day Celebrations College 

Cabinet 
 

  26.01.2023 Thursday Holiday (Republic Day)    

76 27.01.2023 Friday 

An Expert Talk on 

Entrepreneurship 

EDC, IIC and 

Incubation 

 

 
Workshop Dept. of 

Computer Sci. 
 

77 28.01.2023 Saturday 
 Exhibition  All 

Departments 
 

78 03.02.2023 Friday 

Extension Lecture on Skin Dept of 

Cosmetology 
 

Seminar on E-Waste 

management 
College 

Cabinet 
 

  5.2.2023 Sunday 
Holiday (Guru Ravi Das 

Jyanti) 
   

79 08.02.2023 Wednesday 
Blood Donation Camp NSS & NCC  

Annual Book Fair Library  

80 
10-02-2023-

11.02.2023 
Friday-Saturday 

 Inter department Cultural Fest  Cultural 

Committee 
 

  18.02.23 Saturday Holiday (Shivratri)    

81 19.02.23 Sunday 
Fashion Show Department of 

Cosmetology 
 

82 22.02.23 Wednesday 

Motivational Session/ Guest 

Lecture  

EDC/ 

Computer 

Science 

 

83 
23.2.23 to 

25.2.23 

Thursday - 

Saturday 

Annual Sports Meet Dept. of 

Physical Ed 
 

84 27.2.2023 Monday 
Tech Savy II Dept of 

Computer Sci. 
 

85 28.02.2023 Tuesday  
Internal Green Audit IQAC  

Workshop on Self Defence Gender Equity  

86 03. 03.2023 Friday 
Activity on E-Waste 

Management 
College 

Cabinet 
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87 7.03.2023 Tuesday  
Lecture on Women 

Empowerment 
Gender Equity  

  08.03.2023 Wednesday Holiday ( Holi)   
 

88 09.03.2023 Thursday  

Panel discussion/ Honouring 

women (International 

Women’s Day) 

Commerce 

Dept/ Gender 

Equity 

 

89 10.03.2023 Friday 
Inter College debate Economics 

Dept 
 

90 11.03.2023 Saturday 

CONVOCATION Dr. Puja Gaba 

and Asst. Prof. 

Jessy Jullian 

 

91 
13.03.23 to 

16.03.23 

Monday-

Thursday 

Unit Test (UG/PG) All 

Departments 
 

92 
13.03.23 to 

18.03.23 

Monday- 

Saturday 

Skill Enhancement Workshop 
Placement Cell  

93 14.03.2023 Tuesday  
Workshop on Cosmetic 

Product 
Dept of 

Cosmetology 
 

94 17.03.2023 Friday 
Industrial visit Commerce 

Dept. 
 

95 18.03.2023 Saturday IQAC Meeting  IQAC  

  23.03.23 Thursday 
Holiday (Shaheedi Diwas 

Bhagat Singh) 
   

96 25.03.2023 Saturday 

Extension lecture on nail 

diseases 
Dept of 

Cosmetology 
 

Alumni Meet Computer 

Science 
 

  30.03.2023 Thursday 
Holiday (Bhagwant Ram 

Navmi) 
   

97 31.03.2023 Friday 
Extension Lecture Commerce 

Dept. 
 

  4.04.2023 Tuesday  Holiday (Mahavir Jayanti)    

  
6.04.2023-

9.4.2023 
Friday-Sunday 

Easter Holidays 
   

  14.04.2023 Friday Holiday (Ambedkar Jayanti )    

98 17.04.2023 Monday 
Internship with NAPCLOUD Economics 

Dept 
 

99 19.04.2023 Wednesday 
Live Expert Talk 2 

Social Media 
 

 

100 20.04.2023 Thursday  
English Language Day cum 

English Carnival 
Dept of 

English 
 

  22.04.2023 Saturday 
Holiday (Ramzaan Eid / Eid-

ul- Fitar) 
   

101 22.04.2023 Saturday 

World Earth Day (Vertical 

Garden Formation) 

Dept. of 

Sciences and 

IIC 

 

102 24.04.2023 Monday Fit India Activity NSS & NCC  
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103 26.04.2023 Wednesday 

IPR Day IIC, IPR and 

Incubation 

Centre 

 

104 28. 04.2023 Friday 

5'S inspection IQAC  

Business Model Canvas IIC, Incubation 

and EDC 
 

105 29.04.2023 Saturday 
Prayer Service for Final Year 

students 
Student 

Welfare  
 

106 06.05.2023 Saturday 
Workshop with collaboration 

of NAAC 
IQAC  

107 11.05.2023 Thursday 
Visit to Research Lab Dept of 

Science 
 

108 14.05.2023 Sunday 

Collaborative Program 

between NGO & Gender 

Equity Forum on the occasion 

of Mother’s Day 

Gender Equity  

109 20.05.2023 Saturday 
National Seminar Dept of 

Commerce 
 

110 27.05.2023 Saturday 
Motivational Talk for Non-

teaching Staff 
Rev. Sr. 

Elseena 
 

111 02.06.2023 Friday IQAC Meeting  IQAC  

112 03.06.2023 Saturday World Bicycle Day NSS  

  04.06.2023 Sunday Holiday (Kabir Jayanti)    

113 21.06.2023 Tuesday  International Yoga Day NSS & NCC  

  29.06.2023 Wednesday Holiday (Bakrid)    

114 30.06.2023 Thursday Internal Academic Audit IQAC  

           

1.9.22- 30.09.22 One-month Intensive English Course  

01-03-23 to 30-03-23 One month Punjabi Typing course  

15-06-23 to 30-06-23 15 days certificate course in Basic Mathematics and QT by Dept of 

Economics  
 

15-06-23 to 30-06-23 15 days internship program (Social Internship for 1st Year and field internship 

for 2nd year students 
 

Youth festival preparation according to university dates 
 

Campus placement drives as per the dates given by companies  

08-06-23 to 18-06-23 10 days summer camp by Cosmetology  

Certificate course on professional ethics for V Semester as per schedule of Value Education Classes 
 

Certificate course on soft skill development for VI Semester as per schedule of Value Education 

Classes 
 

3 Days Yoga Camp during Final GNDU Physical Education Practical Examination  

May 2023 (15 DAYS) Tech Gyan Crash Course during the summer break or during final 

examination of UG/PG 
 

IIC will organise activities as per instructions by MoE Innovation Cell  

 


